3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-07-15
15:45:53

2 2018-07-15
15:25:38

3 2018-06-10
19:31:17

BITCOIN

169TBwNzTzdRRvLgm3HpuvgwkV2HQmKEEU

0.00148709 BTC &
93.81 USD

0.00148709 BTC&
93.81 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

9b4d4b5299f5a71162fclf - 0.00030055 BTC

700ec7ce864c0e75fe3ed4

f72d7cc33a1d512dfb3d

c6c70c209dldaBaabef50d + 0.00030055 BTC

30b0766f3459760238750e

c4a3fd7257f7f7abledb

Cc65677648aeb5b%a851f27 - 0.00030421 BTC

270babel76a6fdd4adf3ff

bdc39a6e5215ebf2delf
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GqTBwNzTzdRRvLqm3HpuvqwkV2HQmkEEU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b4d4b5299f5a71162fc1f700ec7ce864c0e75fe3e34f72d7cc33a1d512dfb3d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b4d4b5299f5a71162fc1f700ec7ce864c0e75fe3e34f72d7cc33a1d512dfb3d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b4d4b5299f5a71162fc1f700ec7ce864c0e75fe3e34f72d7cc33a1d512dfb3d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6c70c209d1da0aabef50d30b0766f3459760238750ec4a3fd7257f7f7a61ed6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6c70c209d1da0aabef50d30b0766f3459760238750ec4a3fd7257f7f7a61ed6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6c70c209d1da0aabef50d30b0766f3459760238750ec4a3fd7257f7f7a61ed6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c65677648aeb5b9a851f27270ba6e176a6fdd4a3f3ffbdc39a6e5215ebf2de0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c65677648aeb5b9a851f27270ba6e176a6fdd4a3f3ffbdc39a6e5215ebf2de0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c65677648aeb5b9a851f27270ba6e176a6fdd4a3f3ffbdc39a6e5215ebf2de0f

10

Date & time

2018-06-10
15:55:24

2018-02-06
04:55:39

2018-02-06
04:50:53

2018-01-08
04:11:48

2017-12-31
21:50:15

2017-10-23
15:23:56

2017-10-23
08:37:03

Transaction Id

d4eQdbd41d562dbee?7bch

908819959d215a5a9836¢cb

d3a03ca5836h727f5b19

a49df8ff838114128dfele

6d0bch6043¢c7566e3d4159

3f8af8cff3a4a8c9c22f1

ba5e0690b07ach6é6b21dfb4

52ca085c6a6819e9b70015

e504bcb9d26bea5dac51

b6af24cb6ec9075fc81cd2d5S

7a6d6d3d1c8adl24f0beal8

bdcfa2bch196499563b0

a778a40738t877d89f189b

c98ch2a19f2ad2419céf4ab

e4a842d2095707ebaabl

13b2beeec07d461d72d124

7d8fe7409451fa699d2de?

e8el9d4aaslfdf76d1f3

c93bae%93aatl4a76%94f3bb

71929b7928129c7cebdl1fS

725b73341d95d10e2c4d

Amount

+ 0.00030421

- 0.00027490

- 0.00027632

+ 0.00027490

+ 0.00027632

- 0.00033111

+ 0.00033111

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4e0dbd41d562dbee97bcb908819959d215a5a9836c6d3a03ca5836b727f5b19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4e0dbd41d562dbee97bcb908819959d215a5a9836c6d3a03ca5836b727f5b19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d4e0dbd41d562dbee97bcb908819959d215a5a9836c6d3a03ca5836b727f5b19
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a49df8ff838114128dfe0e6d0bcb6043c7566e3d41593f8af8cff3a48c9c22f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a49df8ff838114128dfe0e6d0bcb6043c7566e3d41593f8af8cff3a48c9c22f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a49df8ff838114128dfe0e6d0bcb6043c7566e3d41593f8af8cff3a48c9c22f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba5e0690b07acb6b21dfb452ca085c6a6819e9b70015e504bcb9d26bea5dac51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba5e0690b07acb6b21dfb452ca085c6a6819e9b70015e504bcb9d26bea5dac51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ba5e0690b07acb6b21dfb452ca085c6a6819e9b70015e504bcb9d26bea5dac51
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6af24c6ec9075fc81cd2d57a6d6d3d1c8ad124f0bea8bdcfa2bcb196499563b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6af24c6ec9075fc81cd2d57a6d6d3d1c8ad124f0bea8bdcfa2bcb196499563b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6af24c6ec9075fc81cd2d57a6d6d3d1c8ad124f0bea8bdcfa2bcb196499563b0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a778a40738f877d89f189bc98cb2a19f2ad2419c6f4be4a842d2095707e6aab1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a778a40738f877d89f189bc98cb2a19f2ad2419c6f4be4a842d2095707e6aab1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a778a40738f877d89f189bc98cb2a19f2ad2419c6f4be4a842d2095707e6aab1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13b2beeec07d461d72d1247d8fe7409451fa699d2de7e8e19d4aa41fdf76d1f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13b2beeec07d461d72d1247d8fe7409451fa699d2de7e8e19d4aa41fdf76d1f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/13b2beeec07d461d72d1247d8fe7409451fa699d2de7e8e19d4aa41fdf76d1f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c93bae93aaf14a7694f3bb71929b7928129c7ce6d1f5725b73341d95d10e2c4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c93bae93aaf14a7694f3bb71929b7928129c7ce6d1f5725b73341d95d10e2c4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c93bae93aaf14a7694f3bb71929b7928129c7ce6d1f5725b73341d95d10e2c4d

